
Omna Divano Studio and Estate special order pricing - no further discounts apply November 12, 2019

Divano Studio
809 Fazio - dome arm

810 Pieri - roll arm with nailhead 

811  Marco - roll arm without nailhead 

812 Lucca - pillow arm

LEATHER

SPO 

Template Frame Item

Dimensions

WxDxH Navajo/Europa 1 2 3 4 5

SPZLTHSTA _ _ _  -13001 Sofa 3 Seat 82x36x35 $2,218 $1,993 $2,218 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13002 Sofa 4 Seat 104x36x35 $3,160 $2,887 $3,160 $3,440 $3,713 $3,993
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13004 Loveseat 60x36x35 $2,163 $1,938 $2,163 $2,716 $2,996 $3,269
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13005 Chair 39x36x35 $1,856 $1,658 $1,856 $2,273 $2,553 $2,826
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13012 Recliner Pushback 39x36x43 $2,163 $2,000 $2,163 $2,327 $2,498 $2,662
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 20013 Ottoman 24x21x17 $723 $669 $723 $778 $833 $887
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13030 Sofa 3 seat Right arm facing with return 88x36x25 $2,245 $1,993 $2,245 $2,887 $3,160 $3,440
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13031 Sofa 3 seat Left arm facing with return 88x36x35 $2,218 $1,993 $2,218 $2,887 $3,160 $3,440
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13032 Sofa 4 seat Right arm facing with return 109x36x35 $3,215 $2,942 $3,215 $3,494 $3,774 $4,047
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13033 Sofa 4 seat Left arm facing with return 109x36x35 $3,215 $2,942 $3,215 $3,494 $3,774 $4,047
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13034 Loveseat Right arm facing with return 66x36x35 $2,498 $2,218 $2,498 $2,771 $3,051 $3,331
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13035 Loveseat Left arm facing with return 66x36x35 $2,498 $2,218 $2,498 $2,771 $3,051 $3,331
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13036 Sofa Armless 3 seat with Right arm facing return 79x36x35 $2,553 $2,273 $2,553 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13037 Sofa Armless 3 seat with Left arm facing return 79x36x35 $2,553 $2,273 $2,553 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13038 Sofa Armless 4 seat with Right arm facing return 101x36x35 $3,160 $2,887 $3,160 $3,440 $3,713 $3,993
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13039 Sofa Armless 3 seat with Left arm facing return 101x36x35 $3,160 $2,887 $3,160 $3,440 $3,713 $3,993

NOTE: Dimensions listed are for the 812 style.  For the 810 & 811 style please deduct 1/2" per arm and for the 809 style deduct 1" per arm.

LEATHER

SPO 

Template Frame Item

Dimensions

WxDxH Navajo/Europa $1 2 3 4 5

SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13040 Sofa 3 seat Right arm facing 73x36x35 $2,218 $1,993 $2,218 $2,771 $3,051 $3,331
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13041 Sofa 3 seat Left arm facing 73x35x35 $2,218 $1,993 $2,218 $2,771 $3,051 $3,331
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13042 Sofa 4 seat Right arm facing 95x36x35 $3,105 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385 $3,658 $3,938
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13043 Sofa 4 seat Left arm facing 95x36x35 $3,105 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385 $3,658 $3,938
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13046 Loveseat Right arm facing 52x36x35 $2,218 $1,993 $2,218 $2,662 $2,942 $3,215
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13047 Loveseat Left arm facing 52x36x35 $2,218 $1,993 $2,218 $2,662 $2,942 $3,215
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13048 Chair Right arm facing 31x36x35 $1,938 $1,665 $1,938 $2,218 $2,498 $2,771
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13049 Chair Left arm facing 31x36x35 $1,938 $1,665 $1,938 $2,218 $2,498 $2,771
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13060 Sofa 3 seat armless 65x36x35 $2,443 $2,163 $2,443 $2,716 $2,996 $3,269
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13061 Sofa 4 seat armless 87x36x35 $3,051 $2,771 $3,051 $3,331 $3,604 $3,883
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13062 Loveseat armless 43x36x35 $2,327 $2,054 $2,327 $2,607 $2,887 $3,160
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13063 Chair armless 22x36x35 $1,884 $1,611 $1,884 $2,163 $2,443 $2,716
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13052 Chaise Right arm facing 31x68x35 $1,829 $1,829 $1,829 $2,716 $2,996 $3,269
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13053 Chaise Left arm facing 31x68x35 $1,829 $1,829 $1,829 $2,716 $2,996 $3,269
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13070 Sofa 3 seat Right arm facing with 1/2 curve 118x36x35 $2,546 $2,327 $2,546 $3,160 $3,440 $3,713
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13071 Sofa 3 seat Left arm facing with 1/2 curve 118x36x35 $2,546 $2,327 $2,546 $3,160 $3,440 $3,713

NOTE: Dimensions listed are for the 812 style.  For the 810 & 811 style please deduct 1/2" per arm and for the 809 style deduct 1" per arm.

LEATHER

SPO 

Template Frame Item

Dimensions

WxDxH Navajo/Europa $1 2 3 4 5

SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13072 Sofa 4 seat Right arm facing with 1/2 curve 140x36x35 $3,494 $3,215 $3,494 $3,774 $4,047 $4,327
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13073 Sofa 4 seat Left arm facing with 1/2 curve 140x36x35 $3,494 $3,215 $3,494 $3,774 $4,047 $4,327
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13074 Loveseat Right arm facing with 1/2 curve 97x36x35 $2,546 $2,327 $2,546 $3,051 $3,331 $3,604
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13075 Loveseat Left arm facing with 1/2 curve 97x36x35 $2,546 $2,327 $2,546 $3,051 $3,331 $3,604
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13076 Chair Right arm facing with 1/2 curve 75x36x35 $2,327 $2,054 $2,327 $2,607 $2,887 $3,160
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13077 Chair Left arm facing with 1/2 curve 75x36x35 $2,327 $2,054 $2,327 $2,607 $2,887 $3,160
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13078 Sofa 3-Seat Armless with 1/2 Curve Right Arm Facing 110x36x35 $2,826 $2,553 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385 $3,658
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13079 Sofa 3-Seat Armless with 1/2 Curve Left Arm Facing 110x36x35 $2,826 $2,553 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385 $3,658
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - RT13080 Loveseat Armless with 1/2 Curve Right Arm Facing 88x36x35 $2,716 $2,443 $2,716 $2,996 $3,269 $3,549
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - LT13081 Loveseat Armless with 1/2 Curve Left Arm Facing 88x36x35 $2,716 $2,443 $2,716 $2,996 $3,269 $3,549
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13082 Sofa 3-Seat Armless with 1/2 Curve on Left & Right Arm Facing 155x36x35 $314 $2,942 $3,215 $3,494 $3,774 $4,047
SPZLTHSTA _ _ _ - 13083 Loveseat Armless with 1/2 Curve on Left & Right Arm Facing 133x36x35 $3,105 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385 $3,658 $3,938

NOTE: Dimensions listed are for the 812 style.  For the 810 & 811 style please deduct 1/2" per arm and for the 809 style deduct 1" per arm.
Standard Wood Finish on all frames: Walnut
Optional Wood Finishes at No Charge for all frames: Cherry, Chocolate, Espresso, Honey Oak, Shadow
***Legs can be interchanged among the Divano frames.  When ordering a different leg style than what is standard list the frame number and name of leg you want***

UPCHARGES

Seat Cushion Upgrade Retail Pricing Down Feather

Sofa 3-seat, Sofa 3-seat Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing w/Return, Sofa 3-seat Armless w/Return, Sofa 3-seat Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing, Sofa 3-seat Armless

Sofa 3-Seat Chaise with Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing Return, Sofa 3-Seat Conversation $293

Sofa 4-seat, Sofa 4-seat Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing w/Return, Sofa 4-seat Armless w/Return, Sofa 4-seat Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing, Sofa 4-seat Armless

Sofa 4-Seat Chaise with Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing Return, Sofa 4-Seat Conversation $389

Loveseat, Loveseat Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing w/Return, Loveseat Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing, Loveseat Armless, Chaise Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing

Chaise, Loveseat Armless Coversation, Loveseat Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing Conversation $205

Chair,  Chair Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing, Chair Armless,Pushback Recliner $102

Sofa 3-Seat Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing with 1/2 Curve, Sofa 3-Seat Armless with 1/2 Curve on Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing $362

Sofa 4-Seat  Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing with 1/2 Curve $457

Loveseat Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing with 1/2 Curve, Loveseat Armless with 1/2 Curve on Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing $273

Chair Left Arm Facing/Right Arm Facing with 1/2 Curve $171

Sofa 3-Seat Armless with 1/2 Curve on Left & Right Arm Facing $444

Loveseat Armless with 1/2 Curve on Left & Right  Arm Facing $341

Leather

Leather

Leather



Omna Divano Studio and Estate special order pricing - no further discounts apply November 12, 2019

FABRIC

SPO 

Template Frame Item

Dimensions

WxDxH A B C D E

SPZFABSTA _ _ _  -13001 Sofa 3 Seat 82x36x35 $1,925 $1,993 $2,218 $2,826 $3,105
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13002 Sofa 4 Seat 104x36x35 $2,819 $2,887 $3,160 $3,440 $3,713
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13004 Loveseat 60x36x35 $1,870 $1,938 $2,163 $2,716 $2,996
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13005 Chair 39x36x35 $1,590 $1,658 $1,856 $2,273 $2,553
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13012 Recliner Pushback 39x36x43 $1,931 $2,000 $2,163 $2,327 $2,498
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 20013 Ottoman 24x21x17 $601 $669 $723 $778 $833
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13030 Sofa 3 seat Right arm facing with return 88x36x25 $1,925 $1,993 $2,245 $2,887 $3,160
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13031 Sofa 3 seat Left arm facing with return 88x36x35 $1,925 $1,993 $2,218 $2,887 $3,160
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13032 Sofa 4 seat Right arm facing with return 109x36x35 $2,873 $2,942 $3,215 $3,494 $3,774
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13033 Sofa 4 seat Left arm facing with return 109x36x35 $2,873 $2,942 $3,215 $3,494 $3,774
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13034 Loveseat Right arm facing with return 66x36x35 $2,150 $2,218 $2,498 $2,771 $3,051
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13035 Loveseat Left arm facing with return 66x36x35 $2,150 $2,218 $2,498 $2,771 $3,051
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13036 Sofa Armless 3 seat with Right arm facing return 79x36x35 $2,204 $2,273 $2,553 $2,826 $3,105
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13037 Sofa Armless 3 seat with Left arm facing return 79x36x35 $2,204 $2,273 $2,553 $2,826 $3,105
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13038 Sofa Armless 4 seat with Right arm facing return 101x36x35 $2,819 $2,887 $3,160 $3,440 $3,713
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13039 Sofa Armless 3 seat with Left arm facing return 101x36x35 $2,819 $2,887 $3,160 $3,440 $3,713

NOTE: Dimensions listed are for the 812 style.  For the 810 & 811 style please deduct 1/2" per arm and for the 809 style deduct 1" per arm.

FABRIC

SPO 

Template Frame Item

Dimensions

WxDxH A B C D E

SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13040 Sofa 3 seat Right arm facing 73x36x35 $1,856 $1,993 $2,218 $2,771 $3,051
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13041 Sofa 3 seat Left arm facing 73x35x35 $1,856 $1,993 $2,218 $2,771 $3,051
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13042 Sofa 4 seat Right arm facing 95x36x35 $2,689 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385 $3,658
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13043 Sofa 4 seat Left arm facing 95x36x35 $2,689 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385 $3,658
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13046 Loveseat Right arm facing 52x36x35 $1,856 $1,993 $2,218 $2,662 $2,942
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13047 Loveseat Left arm facing 52x36x35 $1,856 $1,993 $2,218 $2,662 $2,942
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13048 Chair Right arm facing 31x36x35 $1,529 $1,665 $1,938 $2,218 $2,498
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13049 Chair Left arm facing 31x36x35 $1,529 $1,665 $1,938 $2,218 $2,498
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13060 Sofa 3 seat armless 65x36x35 $2,027 $2,163 $2,443 $2,716 $2,996
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13061 Sofa 4 seat armless 87x36x35 $2,634 $2,771 $3,051 $3,331 $3,604
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13062 Loveseat armless 43x36x35 $1,918 $2,054 $2,327 $2,607 $2,887
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13063 Chair armless 22x36x35 $1,474 $1,611 $1,884 $2,163 $2,443
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13052 Chaise Right arm facing 31x68x35 $1,693 $1,829 $1,829 $2,716 $2,996
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13053 Chaise Left arm facing 31x68x35 $1,693 $1,829 $1,829 $2,716 $2,996
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13070 Sofa 3 seat Right arm facing with 1/2 curve 118x36x35 $2,191 $2,327 $2,546 $3,160 $3,440
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13071 Sofa 3 seat Left arm facing with 1/2 curve 118x36x35 $2,191 $2,327 $2,546 $3,160 $3,440

NOTE: Dimensions listed are for the 812 style.  For the 810 & 811 style please deduct 1/2" per arm and for the 809 style deduct 1" per arm.

FABRIC

SPO 

Template Frame Item

Dimensions

WxDxH A B C D E

SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13072 Sofa 4 seat Right arm facing with 1/2 curve 140x36x35 $3,078 $3,215 $3,494 $3,774 $4,047
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13073 Sofa 4 seat Left arm facing with 1/2 curve 140x36x35 $3,078 $3,215 $3,494 $3,774 $4,047
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13074 Loveseat Right arm facing with 1/2 curve 97x36x35 $2,191 $2,327 $2,546 $3,051 $3,331
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13075 Loveseat Left arm facing with 1/2 curve 97x36x35 $2,191 $2,327 $2,546 $3,051 $3,331
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13076 Chair Right arm facing with 1/2 curve 75x36x35 $1,918 $2,054 $2,327 $2,607 $2,887
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13077 Chair Left arm facing with 1/2 curve 75x36x35 $1,918 $2,054 $2,327 $2,607 $2,887
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13078 Sofa 3-Seat Armless with 1/2 Curve Right Arm Facing 110x36x35 $2,416 $2,553 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13079 Sofa 3-Seat Armless with 1/2 Curve Left Arm Facing 110x36x35 $2,416 $2,553 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - RT13080 Loveseat Armless with 1/2 Curve Right Arm Facing 88x36x35 $2,307 $2,443 $2,716 $2,996 $3,269
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - LT13081 Loveseat Armless with 1/2 Curve Left Arm Facing 88x36x35 $2,307 $2,443 $2,716 $2,996 $3,269
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13082 Sofa 3-Seat Armless with 1/2 Curve on Left & Right Arm Facing 155x36x35 $2,805 $2,942 $3,215 $3,494 $3,774
SPZFABSTA _ _ _ - 13083 Loveseat Armless with 1/2 Curve on Left & Right Arm Facing 133x36x35 $2,689 $2,826 $3,105 $3,385 $3,658

NOTE: Dimensions listed are for the 812 style.  For the 810 & 811 style please deduct 1/2" per arm and for the 809 style deduct 1" per arm.
***Legs can be interchanged among the Divano frames.  When ordering a different leg style than what is standard list the frame number and name of leg you want***

Fabric

Fabric

Fabric


